HVPERTEC

ProConnect® Lite® Fibre Duplex OM3

Duplex Multimode OM3 LSZH Fibre Cables
50/125UPC Fibre

CONNECTION TYPES I
Standard: IEC 61754/61755 -1SO 11801
Insertion Loss: Lower / equal to 0.2 dB UPC
Return Loss: Higher / equal to 30 dB
Ferrule: Ceramic
Packaging: Separate Packs
Jacket: LSZH
=€ = LE Individually tested with test sheet.
Duplex assembly clip (ept ST Fibre Optic Patch Cables)
Aqua
0.5m 391782-HY 391785-HY 391788-HY 391791-HY 391794-HY 391797-HY
1.0m 391540-HY 391552-HY 391563-HY 391800-HY 391810-HY 391820-HY
2.0m 391541-HY 391553-HY 391564-HY 391801-HY 391811-HY 391821-HY
3.0m 391542-HY 391554-HY 391565-HY 391802-HY 391812-HY 391822-HY
5.0m 391543-HY 391555-HY 391566-HY 391803-HY 391813-HY 391823-HY
8.0m 391544-HY 391556-HY 391567-HY 391804-HY 391814-HY 391824-HY
10.0m 391545-HY 391557-HY 391568-HY 391805-HY 391815-HY 391825-HY
12.0m
15.0m 391547-HY 391559-HY 391807-HY 391817-HY 391827-HY
20.0m 391548-HY 391560-HY 391571-HY 391808-HY 391818-HY 391828-HY
25.0m 391789-HY 391798-HY
30.0m 391784-HY 391787-HY 391790-HY 391796-HY
50.0m 393280-HY 393270-HY 393260-HY

Purple
LENGTH SC/SC SC/LC LC/LC SC/ST LC/ST ST/ST

1.0m 391480-HY 391490-HY 391500-HY 391750-HY 391760-HY 391770-HY
2.0m 391481-HY 391491-HY 391501-HY 391751-HY 391761-HY 391771-HY
3.0m 391482-HY 391492-HY 391502-HY 391752-HY 391762-HY 391772-HY
5.0m 391483-HY 391493-HY 391503-HY 391753-HY 391763-HY 391773-HY
8.0m

10.0m 391484-HY 391494-HY 391504-HY 391755-HY 391765-HY 391775-HY
12.0m

15.0m 391485-HY 391495-HY 391505-HY 391757-HY 391767-HY 391777-HY
20.0m 391486-HY 391496-HY 391506-HY 391758-HY 391768-HY 391778-HY

ProConnectLite®

All Hypertec ProConnectLite® products come with Lifetime Warranty and Free UK, Pre and Post Sale Technical
Support. Our team of Connectivity Experts are also on hand to help assist with any Cabling and Connectivity
requirements, please email proconnect@hypertec.co.uk.
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https://config.hypertec.co.uk/exertis/internal/drillgen.asp?ug=65662&level=Product&flag=ProConnect&key=67003&tl=%C2%AC67003#drillgen

